Service Area Division

BO15 - Corporate Overheads

BO15 - Corporate Overheads

B039 - Externally Commissioned Support Services
BO15 - Corporate Overheads

B105 - Energy

BO15 - Corporate Overheads

B0O31 - Transport

BO15 - Corporate Overheads

BO15 - Corporate Overheads

B039 - Externally Commissioned Support Services
B015 - Corporate Overheads

BO15 - Corporate Overheads

B105 - Energy

B028 - Other Employee Costs

BO15 - Corporate Overheads

B039 - Externally Commissioned Support Services
B100 - Higher Education

Cambridgeshire and Peterborough Combined Authority Payments for the month to 30" November 2022

Purpose of Expenditure
Website Renewal
Domain for Website
Training Material
Postage

Monthly Subscription
Office Supplies
Domain Renewal
Monthly Subscription
Monthly Subscription
Registration

Website Renewal
Postage

Monthly Subscription
Training Course

Email Signature Subscription

Employment Screening
Press Release

Date of
Transaction

01/11/2022
02/11/2022
04/11/2022
08/11/2022
09/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
11/11/2022
17/11/2022
18/11/2022
19/11/2022
23/11/2022
23/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
25/11/2022

Transaction Number

Barclaycard November
Barclaycard November
Barclaycard November
Barclaycard November
Barclaycard November
Barclaycard November
Barclaycard November
Barclaycard November
Barclaycard November
Barclaycard November
Barclaycard November
Barclaycard November
Barclaycard November
Barclaycard November
Barclaycard November
Barclaycard November
Barclaycard November

Amountin £
(Net of VAT)

2
16.99
150
6.9
62.27
779
33.98
26
270.4
13
5.96
6.9
26.23
175
119.91
75

75

Capital or
Revenue

Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue

Beneficiary

123 REG LTD

123 REG LTD

PAYPAL

Royal Mail

Mail Chimp

Royal Mail

123 REG LTD

Times Newspapers Ltd
Zoom

Companies House

123 REG LTD

Royal Mail

MIRO

Local Government Association
CODETWO

Reed Screening

ONE NUCLEUS LTD

Merchant Category

Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company

Other Public Bodies

Company
Company
Company



