Cambridgeshire and Peterborough Combined Authority Payments for the month to 30th November 2022

		Date of		Amount in £	Capital or		
Service Area Division	Purpose of Expenditure	Transaction	Transaction Number	(Net of VAT)	Revenue	Beneficiary	Merchant Category
B015 - Corporate Overheads	Website Renewal	01/11/2022	Barclaycard November	2	Revenue	123 REG LTD	Company
B015 - Corporate Overheads	Domain for Website	02/11/2022	Barclaycard November	16.99	Revenue	123 REG LTD	Company
B039 - Externally Commissioned Support Services	Training Material	04/11/2022	Barclaycard November	150	Revenue	PAYPAL	Company
B015 - Corporate Overheads	Postage	08/11/2022	Barclaycard November	6.9	Revenue	Royal Mail	Company
B105 - Energy	Monthly Subscription	09/11/2022	Barclaycard November	62.27	Revenue	Mail Chimp	Company
B015 - Corporate Overheads	Office Supplies	10/11/2022	Barclaycard November	779	Revenue	Royal Mail	Company
B031 - Transport	Domain Renewal	10/11/2022	Barclaycard November	33.98	Revenue	123 REG LTD	Company
B015 - Corporate Overheads	Monthly Subscription	11/11/2022	Barclaycard November	26	Revenue	Times Newspapers Ltd	Company
B015 - Corporate Overheads	Monthly Subscription	17/11/2022	Barclaycard November	270.4	Revenue	Zoom	Company
B039 - Externally Commissioned Support Services	Registration	18/11/2022	Barclaycard November	13	Revenue	Companies House	Company
B015 - Corporate Overheads	Website Renewal	19/11/2022	Barclaycard November	5.96	Revenue	123 REG LTD	Company
B015 - Corporate Overheads	Postage	23/11/2022	Barclaycard November	6.9	Revenue	Royal Mail	Company
B105 - Energy	Monthly Subscription	23/11/2022	Barclaycard November	26.23	Revenue	MIRO	Company
B028 - Other Employee Costs	Training Course	24/11/2022	Barclaycard November	175	Revenue	Local Government Association	Other Public Bodies
B015 - Corporate Overheads	Email Signature Subscription	24/11/2022	Barclaycard November	119.91	Revenue	CODETWO	Company
B039 - Externally Commissioned Support Services	Employment Screening	24/11/2022	Barclaycard November	75	Revenue	Reed Screening	Company
B100 - Higher Education	Press Release	25/11/2022	Barclaycard November	75	Revenue	ONE NUCLEUS LTD	Company